Rev. May. 2025
AEM Components   •   6610 Cobra Way,  San Diego, CA   92121   USA   •   www.aemcomponents.com 1
Surface Mount Polymer PTC
PMS2920 Series (Standard, 2920 Size)
• Battery packs
• Portable electronic devices
• Industrial controls
• Multimedia

(1) Series Code: Surface Mount Polymer PTC
(2) Size Code: L x W (inch), the first two digits - L (length), the last
two digits - W (width)
(3) Current Rating Code: 300 - 3.0A
(4) Voltage Rating Code: 06 - 06V
Shape and Dimensions:
Part Number
L (mm)
Max.
W (mm)
Max.
H (mm)
Max.
D (mm)
Min.
PMS2920-030 7.98 5.44 1.30 0.30
PMS2920-050 7.98 5.44 1.30 0.30
PMS2920-075 7.98 5.44 1.30 0.30
PMS2920-075-60 7.98 5.44 1.15 0.30
PMS2920-100 7.98 5.44 1.30 0.30

Rev. May. 2025
AEM Components   •   6610 Cobra Way,  San Diego, CA   92121   USA   •   www.aemcomponents.com 2
Ordering Information:
Surface Mount Polymer PTC
High Operating Temperature, PBT Series, 1210 Size
Surface Mount Polymer PTC
PMS2920 Series (Standard, 2920 Size)
1 The max resistance of one-hour post reflow is a reference value. The value may change a little according to reflow conditions and soldering state.
Part Number
Current (A)
V Max
(Vdc)
I Max
(A)
Max. Time to Trip (sec) Typical
Power
(Pd, W)
Resistance
Min. (Ω)
One Hours Post
Reflow Resistance
R1 Max. (Ω) 1
UL
Certification
Hold (IH) Trip (IT) Current (A)
Time
(sec)
PMS2920-030 0.30 0.60 60 100 1.5 3.0 1.50 0.600 4.80
PMS2920-050 0.50 1.00 60 100 2.5 4.0 1.50 0.180 1.40
PMS2920-075 0.75 1.50 33 100 8.0 0.3 1.50 0.100 1.00
PMS2920-075-60 0.75 1.50 60 100 8.0 0.3 1.50 0.100 1.00
PMS2920-100 1.10 2.20 33 100 8.0 0.5 1.50 0.065 0.410
PMS2920-125 1.25 2.50 33 100 8.0 2.0 1.50 0.050 0.250
PMS2920-150 1.50 3.00 33 100 8.0 2.0 1.50 0.035 0.230
PMS2920-185 1.85 3.75 33 100 8.0 2.5 1.50 0.030 0.150
PMS2920-200 2.00 4.00 16 100 8.0 4.5 1.50 0.020 0.120
PMS2920-250 2.50 5.00 16 100 8.0 16.0 1.50 0.020 0.085
PMS2920-260 2.60 5.20 6 100 8.0 10.0 1.50 0.014 0.075
PMS2920-300-06 3.00 6.00 6 100 8.0 20.0 1.50 0.012 0.048
PMS2920-300 3.00 6.00 16 100 8.0 20.0 1.50 0.012 0.048 √
Temperature De-rating:
Part Number
Ambient temperature
-40°C -20°C 0°C 25°C 40°C 50°C 60°C 70°C 85°C